t

8/27/2021 14:51
8/27/2021 15:13
8/27/2021 15:17
8/27/2021 15:21
8/27/2021 15:25
8/27/2021 15:30
8/27/2021 15:35
8/27/2021 16:48

callsign
SWA428
DAL2092
NKS763
AAL2032
UAL2287
GTI3807
SWA281
NKS8823

ac_type
B738
A321
A320
A320
B738
B763
B737
A320

registration dep_rwy

N8628A
N397DN
N634NK
N653AW
N37267
N1489A
N7837A
N623NK

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion jet_type

L S S U S -

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause

RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE

FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



